SD
Stepless Technology
motors & drives
• STEPLESS CONTROL
THE NEW GENERATION OF SERVODRIVE
• TORQUE CURVE COMPARISON: STEPLESS VERSUS BRUSHLESS
Stepless motor
Stall torque 8,7Nm - 8A/phase - 120V

drives
ISD
Ordering codes
• ISD
    Options
x
 8   4,6 Nm
 7   8,7 Nm
 6   12 Nm
y
 1   Incremental encoder 2000 pulse/turn
 3   Multiturn absolute encoder 2048  pulse/turn - 4096 turns
a
CAN   CAN Communication
APD   Analog Pulse Direction
SER   RS485 Communication
PRO   PROFIBUS Communication
b
1   n.3 DSUB connectors + n.1 power supply 3 poles (ONLY FOR CAN, APD)
2   n.4 circular connectors IP67 (ONLY FOR CAN, SER)
3   n.3 DSUB connectors + n.1 power supply 4 poles (FOR CAN, SER, PRO, APD)
c
(see the available
optionals above)
0   Shaft diameter: 12 mm keyed shaft (ONLY FOR ISD1281 e ISD1271)
3   Shaft diameter: 14 mm keyed shaft (ONLY FOR ISD1261 e ISD1271)
d
0   Old mechanics (no more available)
1   Standard mechanics
e
0   Circular power connector 4 poles
1   Square power connector 3 poles
–   Custom execution
  Ordering codes with optionals: ISD12xy/a.bcde
Type Holding
torque Encoder Com. (a) Conn. (b) Shaft type (c) Option (d) Customiz (e)
12=120V x y a b c d e
y 8 0
a 7 0 or 3
b 6 3
E.G. ISD1271/CAN.100
ISD12 7 1/ CAN 1 3 1 0
12V 8,7 Nm Incremental
encoder Can interface
n.3 DSUB